240- COUNTY HEALTH

410- PERI NATAL
-- HI STORI CAL DATA --
1998- 1999 1999- 2000

ADOPTED
2000- 2001

ACCT

3-30- 3455
TOTAL

5-10-1103
5-10-1301
5-10-2101
5-10- 2201
5-10-2301
5-10- 2601

TOTAL

5-20-3301
TOTAL
TOTAL

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2001- 2002
DESCRI PTI ON

REVENUES
PERI NATAL OR HEALTH GRANT
DEPT 410 REV ENUES
EXPENSES

COMVUNI TY HLTH NURSE( 305)
OVERTI ME

GROUP | NSURANCE

RETI REMENT

SOCI AL SECURI TY

WORKERS COMPENSATI ON
PERSONAL SERVI CES

PERI NATAL PROF SVCS
MATERI ALS & SERVI CES
DEPT 410 EX P ENSES

PROPOSED

1,417
1,417

363

147
64
28
10

612

805
805
1,417

APPROVED

1,417
1,417

363

147
64
28
10

612

805
805
1,417

363

147
64
28
10

612

805
805
1,417



